 W: solarlightingdirect.com.au // Ph: 1300 135 911
Product
Code
LED’s Battery Solar
Panel
IP Rating Lumens
SLDSTL-30W 1 x 30W
Bridgelux COB
(Cool White)
1 x 12V
30Ah Lithium
LiFePO4
18vDC 80W
Separate
Polycrystalline
65
2700 @ 1m
Industrial Range
Street Lights
Street Light
Features:
- Aluminium Alloy & PMMA Construction
- Black Powder Coated Steel Mounting
Bracket
- Approximately 7 hour Charging Time
- Approximately 12 hour run time @ 100%
- Strength & Durability Rating: IK08
- No UV or IR Light Radiation
- Adjustable Solar Panel
- Aluminium Cooling Fins
2 Year Warranty!
850mm
6
80
m
m
2
1
5
m
m
500mm
Street Light
Solar Panel
240mm
1
2
0
m
m
75mm Battery Box
Packaged Fitting Weight & Dimensions
Please contact us via the number below
for the dimensions of this fitting.